
Country Required Transport Direction Date Flight Time Hotel Departure Time Info (Flight/Train No.) Number of Persons Hotels

Switzerland Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 21.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK2807 1 SHERATON HOTEL

Belgium Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 21.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK1941 1 SHERATON HOTEL

Faroe Islands Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 22.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 3 SHERATON HOTEL

Greece Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 22.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 6 SHERATON HOTEL

Lithuania Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 22.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK2807 11 SHERATON HOTEL

Russian Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 23.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 14 SHERATON HOTEL

Croatia Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 23.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK2807 9 SHERATON HOTEL

Russian Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 19 SHERATON HOTEL

Croatia Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 6 SHERATON HOTEL

Netherlands Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819" 2 SHERATON HOTEL

Italy Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 04:50:00 02:00:00 TK2819 42 SHERATON HOTEL

Belarus Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 04:50:00 02:15:00 TK-2819 2 NORTH POINT HOTEL

Austria Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 07:35:00 04:00:00 PC2797 1 SHERATON HOTEL

Ireland Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK2807 1 SHERATON HOTEL

France Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 09:35:00 07:00:00 TK2807 14 SHERATON HOTEL

Poland Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 09:35:00 07:15:00 TK2807 4 NORTH POINT HOTEL

Iceland Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 09:35:00 07:15:00 TK2807 24 NORTH POINT HOTEL

Romania Hotel - Samsun Carsamba Departures 24.02.2025 16:25:00 14:00:00 TK2809 17 NORTH POINT HOTEL


